Friday, June 14, 2024

ROUND 2 SUMMARY

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR
T1 Ally Ewing 70-63 133 -11
T1 Grace Kim 68-65 133 -11
T3 Nanna Koerstz Madsen 71-64 135 -9
T3 Narin An 67-68 135 -9
T5 Jin Hee Im 71-65 136 -8
T5 Allisen Corpuz 68-68 136 -8
T5 Jing Yan 68-68 136 -8
T5 Lauren Hartlage 67-69 136 -8
T5 Brooke M. Henderson 67-69 136 -8
T10 Alexa Pano 72-65 137 -7
T10 Hinako Shibuno 69-68 137 -7
T10 Kristen Gillman 69-68 137 -7
T10 Jiwon Jeon 69-68 137 -7
T10  Atthaya Thitikul 68-69 137 -7
T10 Alison Lee 65-72 137 -7
T16 Morgane Metraux 72-66 138 -6
T16 Ryann O'Toole 71-67 138 -6
T16  Natthakritta Vongtaveelap 71-67 138 -6
T16  Ayaka Furue 70-68 138 -6
T16  Yuna Nishimura 69-69 138 -6
T16  Jeongeun Lee5 69-69 138 -6
T16  Aditi Ashok 68-70 138 -6
T16  Jennifer Kupcho 67-71 138 -6
T16  Lizette Salas 67-71 138 -6
T25  MiHyang Lee 73-66 139 -5
T25 Anna Nordqvist 72-67 139 -5
T25  Lexi Thompson 71-68 139 -5
T25  Celine Boutier 71-68 139 -5
T25 Bianca Pagdanganan 71-68 139 -5
T25  Paula Reto 70-69 139 -5
T25 Hira Naveed 69-70 139 -5
T25 LiliaVu 69-70 139 -5
T25  Weiwei Zhang 68-71 139 -5
T25 Carlota Ciganda 67-72 139 -5
T25  Daniela Darquea 67-72 139 -5
T36  Yealimi Noh 73-67 140 -4
T36 Isabella Fierro 72-68 140 -4
T36  Eun-Hee Ji 71-69 140 -4
T36  Malia Nam 71-69 140 -4
T36  Nataliya Guseva 71-69 140 -4
T36  Jennifer Chang 70-70 140 -4
T36  Roberta Liti 70-70 140 -4
T36  Jaravee Boonchant 70-70 140 -4
T36 Kelly Tan 68-72 140 -4
T36  Ashleigh Buhai 68-72 140 -4
T36 Lindy Duncan 68-72 140 -4
T36  Ssu-Chia Cheng 67-73 140 -4
T48  Arpichaya Yubol 73-68 141 -3
T48 Laura Wearn 72-69 141 -3

(a) - AMATEUR
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Friday, June 14, 2024

ROUND 2 SUMMARY

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR
T48 Leona Maguire 72-69 141 -3
T48  Jeongeun Lee6 72-69 141 -3
T48  Angela Stanford 71-70 141 -3
T48  Auston Kim 71-70 141 -3
T48  Muni He 71-70 141 -3
T48  Stephanie Meadow 71-70 141 -3
T48  Lindsey Weaver-Wright 70-71 141 -3
T48  Maria Fassi 70-71 141 -3
T48 Georgia Hall 70-71 141 -3
T48  Peiyun Chien 70-71 141 -3
T48 Brittany Lincicome 70-71 141 -3
T48  Hye-Jin Choi 69-72 141 -3
T48  Gabriela Ruffels 68-73 141 -3
T63  Madelene Sagstrom 74-68 142 -2
T63  Mao Saigo 74-68 142 -2
T63  Xiaowen Yin 74-68 142 -2
T63 Hee Young Park 73-69 142 -2
T63  Azahara Munoz 73-69 142 -2
T63  Ruixin Liu 73-69 142 -2
T63  Marina Alex 73-69 142 -2
T63 Moriya Jutanugarn 73-69 142 -2
T63  Wei-Ling Hsu 72-70 142 -2
T63 Sarah Schmelzel 72-70 142 -2
T63  Caroline Inglis 72-70 142 -2
T63  Caroline Masson 72-70 142 -2
T63  Yu Jin Sung 72-70 142 -2
T63 Keera Foocharoen 71-71 142 -2
T63  Laetitia Beck 71-71 142 -2
T63  AriyaJutanugarn 70-72 142 -2
T63  Alena Sharp 70-72 142 -2
T63  Chanettee Wannasaen 69-73 142 -2
T63 In Kyung Kim 68-74 142 -2

Nelly Korda 76-67 143 CuT
Esther Henseleit 75-68 143 CuT
Minami Katsu 74-69 143 CUT
Mary Liu 74-69 143 CuT
Polly Mack 74-69 143 CUT
Robyn Choi 73-70 143 CuUT
Pernilla Lindberg 73-70 143 CuT
Matilda Castren 73-70 143 CuUT
Minji Kang 72-71 143 CuT
So Mi Lee 72-71 143 CuUT
Cheyenne Knight 72-71 143 CuT
Bailey Tardy 72-71 143 CuUT
Xiyu Janet Lin 71-72 143 CuT
Hyo Joon Jang 70-73 143 CUT
Frida Kinhult 69-74 143 CuT
Elizabeth Szokol 69-74 143 CuT
Aline Krauter 75-69 144 CUT

(a) - AMATEUR
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Friday, June 14, 2024

ROUND 2 SUMMARY

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR
Amy Yang 75-69 144 CuT
Haeji Kang 74-70 144 CuUT
Hyo Joo Kim 74-70 144 CuUT
Mel Reid 74-70 144 CuT
Maddie Szeryk 73-71 144 CuT
Lauren Stephenson 73-71 144 CuUT
Christina Kim 73-71 144 CUT
Pavarisa Yoktuan 71-73 144 CuT
Agathe Laisne 70-74 144 CuT
Benedetta Moresco 67-77 144 CuT
Celine Borge 78-67 145 CUT
Katie Lu (a) * 76-69 145 CuT
Trichat Cheenglab 75-70 145 CuT
Jasmine Suwannapura 74-71 145 CuUT
Gigi Stoll 74-71 145 CuT
Pajaree Anannarukarn 73-72 145 CuUT
Emily Kristine Pedersen 73-72 145 CuT
Linnea Strom 70-75 145 CuUT
Cydney Clanton 77-69 146 CuT
Yu Liu 77-69 146 CuT
Stacy Lewis 77-69 146 CuT
Georgia Iziegbe Oboh * 76-70 146 CuUT
Ligi Zeng 75-71 146 CuUT
Jennifer Song 75-71 146 CuT
Becca Huffer 74-72 146 CuT
Kiira Riihijarvi 73-73 146 CuT
Kaitlin Milligan 73-73 146 CuT
Kaitlyn Papp Budde 73-73 146 CuT
Sofia Garcia 71-75 146 CuT
Maude-Aimee Leblanc 75-72 147 CuT
Brittany Lang * 74-73 147 CuT
Alexandra Forsterling 74-73 147 CuT
Jenny Coleman 72-75 147 CuT
Gina Kim 72-75 147 CuT
Sophia Schubert 72-75 147 CuUT
Yue Ren 75-73 148 CuT
Yuri Yoshida 74-74 148 CUT
Sandra Gal 77-72 149 CuUT
Annie Park 77-72 149 CUT
Ana Pelaez Trivino 75-74 149 CuUT
Mina Harigae 74-75 149 CuT
Minjee Lee 72-78 150 CuUT
Savannah Katarina Grewal 76-75 151 CUT
Clariss Guce 76-76 152 CuUT
Gurleen Kaur 77-76 153 CuT
Dani Holmqvist 74-79 153 CuT

(a) - AMATEUR
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Ally Ewing (-11) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 133
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 32 63
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 70
Grace Kim (-11) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 133
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 33 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 32 65
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 6 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 35 68
Narin An (-9) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 135
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 33 5 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 35 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 33 67
Nanna Koerstz Madsen (-9) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 135
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 32 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 32 64
RD 1 (BLY) 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3% 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 71
Allisen Corpuz (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 136
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 32 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 31 68
Lauren Hartlage (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 136
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 71 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 32 5 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 35 67
Brooke M. Henderson (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 136
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 32 67
Jin Hee Im (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 136
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 31 65
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36 71
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Jing Yan (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 136
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 34 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 34 68
Kristen Gillman (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 137
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 34 68
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 69
Jiwon Jeon (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 137
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3B 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 33 68
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 35 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 34 69
Alison Lee (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 137
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 33 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 32 65
Alexa Pano (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 137
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 33 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 32 65
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 36 72
Hinako Shibuno (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 137
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 34 5 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 34 68
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 33 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 36 69
Atthaya Thitikul (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 137
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3% 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 33 68
Aditi Ashok (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 34 68
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Ayaka Furue (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 35 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 4 33 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 37 70
Jennifer Kupcho (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 37 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3% 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 31 67
Jeongeun Lee5 (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 34 69
Morgane Metraux (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 32 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 34 66
RD 1 (BLY) 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 37 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 72
Yuna Nishimura (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 37 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 32 69
Ryann O'Toole (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 32 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 67
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 37 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 34 71
Lizette Salas (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 37 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 33 67
Natthakritta Vongtaveelap (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 138
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 5 33 67
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 36 71
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Celine Boutier (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 35 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 71
Carlota Ciganda (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 37 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 35 72
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 33 67
Daniela Darquea (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 72
RD 1 (BLY) 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 33 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 34 67
Mi Hyang Lee (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 33 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 66
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3% 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 37 73
Hira Naveed (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 2 4 5 5 34 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 69
Anna Nordqvist (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 32 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 67
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 35 6 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 37 72
Bianca Pagdanganan (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 35 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 36 71
Paula Reto (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 34 70
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Lexi Thompson (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 5 34 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 71
LiliaVu (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 5 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 35 69
Weiwei Zhang (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 139
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 34 68
Jaravee Boonchant (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 36 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 38 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 34 70
Ashleigh Buhai (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 68
Jennifer Chang (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 36 70
Ssu-Chia Cheng (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 38 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 33 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 34 67
Lindy Duncan (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 2 4 4 4 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 33 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 68
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Isabella Fierro (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 335 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 33 68
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 3% 4 4 4 2 6 3 3 6 3 35 72
Nataliya Guseva (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3% 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 71
Eun-Hee Ji (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 36 71
Roberta Liti (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 38 5 2 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 32 70
Malia Nam (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 35 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 71
Yealimi Noh (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 33 67
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 6 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 37 73
Kelly Tan (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 140
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 3 6 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 1 (BLY) 6 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 37 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 31 68
Peiyun Chien (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 37 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 34 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 34 70
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Hye-Jin Choi (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 69
Maria Fassi (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 35 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 34 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 34 70
Georgia Hall (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 37 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 70
Muni He (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 36 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 3 5 38 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 33 71
Auston Kim (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 5 6 2 4 3 5 4 38 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 32 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 37 71
Jeongeun Lee6 (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 33 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 33 72
Brittany Lincicome (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 35 70
Leona Maguire (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3% 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 3% 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 35 72
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Friday, June 14, 2024

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Stephanie Meadow (-3)

AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141

HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 36 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 6 3 5 2 4 4 38 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 33 71
Gabriela Ruffels (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 37 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 36 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 32 68
Angela Stanford (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 36 71
Laura Wearn (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3% 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 36 72
Lindsey Weaver-Wright (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 35 71
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 3% 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 33 70
Arpichaya Yubol (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 141
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 68
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 37 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 36 73
Marina Alex (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 6 4 3% 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 37 73
Laetitia Beck (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 37 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 38 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 5 33 71
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Keera Foocharoen (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 71
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 3% 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 4 35 71
Wei-Ling Hsu (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 37 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 72
Caroline Inglis (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 33 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 37 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72
Ariya Jutanugarn (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3B 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3% 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 70
Moriya Jutanugarn (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 38 73
In Kyung Kim (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 3% 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 38 74
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3% 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 32 68
Ruixin Liu (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 5 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 37 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36 73
Caroline Masson (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 37 5 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 35 72
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Azahara Munoz (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 33 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 36 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 338 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 35 73
Hee Young Park (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 73
Madelene Sagstrom (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 68
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 33 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 74
Mao Saigo (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3% 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 32 68
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3% 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 6 38 74
Sarah Schmelzel (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 37 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 33 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 36 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 36 72
Alena Sharp (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 7 3 4 5 5 38 72
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3% 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 33 70
Yu Jin Sung (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 36 4 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
Chanettee Wannasaen (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 38 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 35 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 34 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 35 69
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Xiaowen Yin (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 142
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 34 68
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 338 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 74
Matilda Castren (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 37 4 3 4 3 6 2 3 4 4 33 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 37 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 73
Robyn Choi (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 35 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 73
Esther Henseleit (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 5 5 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 33 68
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 39 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 36 75
Hyo Joon Jang (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 393 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 70
Minji Kang (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 35 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 35 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 5 37 72
Minami Katsu (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 34 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 37 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 37 74
Frida Kinhult (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 40 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 5 6 34 74
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 35 69
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Cheyenne Knight (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 37 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 35 72
Nelly Korda (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 34 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 33 67
RD 1 (BLY) 6 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 39 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 37 76
So Mi Lee (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 37 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 35 72
Xiyu Janet Lin (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 33 6 3 4 3 7 3 4 3 4 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3% 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 35 71
Pernilla Lindberg (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 33 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 37 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 338 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 35 73
Mary Liu (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 3 3 33 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 36 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 36 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 38 74
Polly Mack (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 32 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 38 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 74
Elizabeth Szokol (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 6 37 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 74
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3% 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 69
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Bailey Tardy (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 143
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 35 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 36 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 37 72
Haeji Kang (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 34 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 35 74
Christina Kim (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 35 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3% 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 37 73
Hyo Joo Kim (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 35 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 40 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 34 74
Aline Krauter (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 338 5 3 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 37 75
Agathe Laisne (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 38 74
RD 1 (BLY) 4 6 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 34 70
Benedetta Moresco (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 37 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 40 77
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 33 67
Mel Reid (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 38 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 32 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 3% 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 38 74
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Lauren Stephenson (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 6 36 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 73
Maddie Szeryk (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 37 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 34 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 3B 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 38 73
Amy Yang (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 6 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 39 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 75
Pavarisa Yoktuan (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 144
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 38 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 35 73
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 3 5 2 6 3 4 6 3 5 2 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 32 71
Pajaree Anannarukarn (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 38 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 33 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 38 73
Celine Borge (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 34 67
RD 1 (BLY) 6 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 40 5 3 4 3 7 3 5 4 4 38 78
Trichat Cheenglab (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3% 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 34 70
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 38 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 37 75
Katie Lu (a) * (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 37 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 32 69
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 38 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 38 76
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Emily Kristine Pedersen (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 37 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 38 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 35 73
Gigi Stoll (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 35 71
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 38 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 36 74
Linnea Strom (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 38 75
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 36 70
Jasmine Suwannapura (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 145
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 3% 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 71
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 36 74
Cydney Clanton (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 34 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 6 4 7 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 4 5 3 36 77
Sofia Garcia (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 75
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 37 71
Becca Huffer (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 35 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 3 6 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 38 74
Stacy Lewis (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 69
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 40 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 37 77
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Yu Liu (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 35 69
RD 1 (BLY) 4 3 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 7 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 77
Kaitlin Milligan (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3B 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 38 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 37 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 73
Georgia lziegbe Oboh * (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 34 70
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 40 76
Kaitlyn Papp Budde (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 38 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 35 73
RD 1 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 37 73
Kiira Riihijarvi (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 4 6 2 5 4 4 4 38 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 5 5 38 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 35 73
Jennifer Song (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 37 71
RD 1 (BLY) 6 4 5 5 3 4 2 4 4 37 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 38 75
Ligi Zeng (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 146
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 71
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 37 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 38 75
Jenny Coleman (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 147
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 37 5 4 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 38 75
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 40 72
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Alexandra Forsterling (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 147
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 37 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3% 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 37 74
Gina Kim (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 147
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 38 5 3 4 3 7 3 4 4 4 37 75
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 36 72
Brittany Lang * (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 147
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 38 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 35 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 3 6 2 5 4 4 36 74
Maude-Aimee Leblanc (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 147
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 36 72
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 39 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 36 75
Sophia Schubert (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 147
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3% 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 39 75
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 37 72
Yue Ren (+4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 148
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 39 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 73
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 36 6 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 39 75
Yuri Yoshida (+4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 148
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 4 6 2 4 3 4 6 39 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 35 74
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 338 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 6 36 74
Sandra Gal (+5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 149
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 72
RD 1 (BLY) 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 39 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 38 77
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SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard
2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Blythefield Country Club

Friday, June 14, 2024 Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556
Mina Harigae (+5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 149
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 40 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 75
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 37 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 37 74
Annie Park (+5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 149
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 38 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 34 72
RD 1 (BLY) 5 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 8 4 4 4 4 4 77
Ana Pelaez Trivino (+5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 149
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 338 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 36 74
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 5 6 5 39 75
Minjee Lee (+6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 150
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 40 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 38 78
RD 1 (BLY) 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 35 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 37 72
Savannah Katarina Grewal (+7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 151
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 5 6 2 4 3 5 4 38 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 37 75
RD 1 (BLY) 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 37 4 5 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 39 76
Clariss Guce (+8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 152
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 4 4 6 2 4 3 6 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 37 76
RD 1 (BLY) 5 6 4 7 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 5 4 35 76
Dani Holmqgvist (+9) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 153
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 41 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 38 79
RD 1 (BLY) 6 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 37 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 37 74
Gurleen Kaur (+9) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE: 153
HOLE: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL
PAR: 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3% 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 36 72
RD 2 (BLY) 3 4 5 7 3 4 3 5 4 38 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 76
RD 1 (BLY) 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 38 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 39 77
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Ally Ewing (-11)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (284.5) 32 29/1.81 0 70 -2
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 14/18 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (271.0) 24 20/1.43 0 63 -9
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 30/ 36 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (277.8) 56 49/1.63 0 133 -11
Grace Kim (-11)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (261.0) 33 30/2.00 4 68 -4
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 16/ 18 (0.889) 1/1 (1.000) (273.5) 28 26/1.63 1 65 -7
TOTAL: 21/26 (0.808) 31/36 (0.861) 1/1 (1.000) (267.3) 61 56/1.81 5 133 -11
Nanna Koerstz Madsen (-9)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18(0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (279.0) 34 28/1.87 1 71 -1
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 2/2 (1.000) (293.0) 25 21/1.62 0 64 -8
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 28/36 (0.778) 2/2 (1.000) (286.0) 59 49/1.75 1 135 -9
Narin An (-9)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (263.0) 28 25/1.67 0 67 -5
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 14/18 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (272.0) 30 25/1.79 2 68 -4
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 29/ 36 (0.806) 1/2 (0.500) (267.5) 58 50/1.72 2 135 -9
Jin Hee Im (-8)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18(0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (283.0) 31 27/1.93 2 71 -1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 17/18 (0.944) 1/1 (1.000) (246.0) 28 27/1.59 0 65 -7
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731)  31/36 (0.861) 1/1 (1.000) (264.5) 59 54/1.74 2 136 -8
Allisen Corpuz (-8)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 15/18(0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (269.5) 30 25/1.67 1 68 -4
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 15/18(0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (268.5) 30 26/1.73 1 68 -4
TOTAL: 22/26 (0.846) 30/36(0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (269.0) 60 51/1.70 2 136 -8
Jing Yan (-8)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13(0.692) 16/18(0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (255.5) 33 31/1.94 1 68 -4
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 12/18 (0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (269.5) 27 21/1.75 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 28/36 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (262.5) 60 52/1.86 1 136 -8
Lauren Hartlage (-8)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722)  0/1 (0.000) (290.0) 28 21/1.62 1 67 -5
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (286.5) 30 25/1.67 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 28/ 36 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (288.3) 58 46/1.64 1 136 -8
Brooke M. Henderson (-8)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (273.5) 27 19/1.73 0 67 -5
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 14/18(0.778) 2/4 (0.500) (280.0) 31 26/1.86 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 25/36(0.694) 2/5 (0.400) (276.8) 58 45/1.80 0 136 -8
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Alexa Pano (-7)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 13/18(0.722) 1/1 (1.000) (261.0) 31 22/1.69 1 72 E
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/ 18 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (275.0) 24 17/1.42 0 65 -7
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 25/ 36 (0.694) 3/4 (0.750) (268.0) 55 39/1.56 1 137 -7
Hinako Shibuno (-7)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13(0.923) 15/18(0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (259.0) 31 27/1.80 1 69 -3
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/ 18 (0.667) 3/3 (1.000) (266.5) 28 21/1.75 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 27/ 36 (0.750) 3/4 (0.750) (262.8) 59 48/1.78 1 137 -7
Kristen Gillman (-7)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 14/18(0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (255.0) 29 25/1.79 0 69 -3
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/18 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (255.5) 27 22/1.83 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 22/26 (0.846) 26/ 36 (0.722) 2/3 (0.667) (255.3) 56 47/1.81 0 137 -7
Jiwon Jeon (-7)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/18 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (238.5) 30 24/1.71 0 69 -3
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 13/18(0.722) 1/1 (1.000) (249.0) 27 22/1.69 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 27/36(0.750)  1/1 (1.000) (243.8) 57 46/1.70 0 137 -7
Atthaya Thitikul (-7)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 17/18 (0.944) 1/1 (1.000) (274.5) 32 31/1.82 1 68 -4
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (282.0) 30 25/1.79 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 31/36 (0.861) 1/2 (0.500) (278.3) 62 56/1.81 1 137 -7
Alison Lee (-7)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/18(0.667) 3/3 (1.000) (252.5) 24 16/1.33 0 65 -7
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18(0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (271.5) 31 25/1.79 2 72 E
TOTAL: 21/26 (0.808) 26/36(0.722) 4/4 (1.000) (262.0) 55 41/1.58 2 137 -7
Morgane Metraux (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 2/3 (0.667) (254.0) 31 25/1.92 0 72 E
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (264.0) 27 23/1.64 0 66 -6
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 27/ 36 (0.750) 2/3 (0.667) (259.0) 58 48/1.78 0 138 -6
Ryann O'Toole (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 16/18(0.889) 0/2 (0.000) (257.0) 33 30/1.88 3 71 -1
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 15/ 18 (0.833) 2/4 (0.500) (294.5) 28 25/1.67 1 67 -5
TOTAL: 13/26 (0.500) 31/36 (0.861) 2/6 (0.333) (275.8) 61 55/1.77 4 138 -6
Natthakritta Vongtaveelap (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18(0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (319.5) 31 21/1.91 2 71 -1
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (288.5) 29 23/1.64 0 67 -5
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 25/36(0.694) 0/1 (0.000) (304.0) 60 44/1.76 2 138 -6
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Ayaka Furue (-6)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (252.5) 29 23/1.64 0 70 -2
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (259.5) 30 27/1.80 1 68 -4
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 29/ 36 (0.806) 1/2 (0.500) (256.0) 59 50/1.72 1 138 -6
Yuna Nishimura (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (269.0) 28 20/1.67 0 69 -3
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (256.0) 28 23/1.77 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 25/ 36 (0.694) 0/1 (0.000) (262.5) 56 43/1.72 0 138 -6
Jeongeun Lee5 (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/18(0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (263.0) 28 20/1.67 0 69 -3
2 BLY 12/13(0.923) 13/18(0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (248.0) 29 21/1.62 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 23/26 (0.885) 25/ 36 (0.694) 1/2 (0.500) (255.5) 57 41/1.64 0 138 -6
Aditi Ashok (-6)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TO PAR
1 BLY 13/13 (1.000) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (239.5) 32 29/1.81 0 68 -4
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (237.0) 30 25/1.79 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 23/26 (0.885) 30/ 36 (0.833) 1/2 (0.500) (238.3) 62 54/1.80 0 138 -6
Jennifer Kupcho (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 2/3 (0.667) (282.0) 28 23/1.64 0 67 -5
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722) 2/2 (1.000) (286.5) 30 25/1.92 2 71 -1
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 27/ 36 (0.750) 4/5 (0.800) (284.3) 58 48/1.78 2 138 -6
Lizette Salas (-6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 13/18(0.722) 1/1 (1.000) (241.5) 26 21/1.62 0 67 -5
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (237.0) 30 23/1.77 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 26/36(0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (239.3) 56 44/1.69 0 138 -6
Mi Hyang Lee (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/18(0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (248.0) 33 2412.00 1 73 +1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 11/18 (0.611) 2/2 (1.000) (299.5) 26 20/1.82 0 66 -6
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 23/36 (0.639) 2/3 (0.667) (273.8) 59 44/1.91 1 139 -5
Anna Nordqvist (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 1/1 (1.000) (248.5) 30 23/1.77 0 72 E
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (253.0) 29 27/1.69 0 67 -5
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 29/ 36 (0.806) 1/1 (1.000) (250.8) 59 50/1.72 0 139 -5
Lexi Thompson (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18(0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (272.5) 32 25/1.79 0 71 -1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 1/2 (0.500) (272.0) 30 27/1.69 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 30/36(0.833) 2/4 (0.500) (272.3) 62 52/1.73 0 139 -5
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Celine Boutier (-5)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (252.5) 30 21/1.91 1 71 -1
2 BLY 12/13 (0.923) 17/18 (0.944) 0/0 (0.000) (261.5) 33 32/1.88 1 68 -4
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 28/ 36 (0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (257.0) 63 53/1.89 2 139 -5
Bianca Pagdanganan (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 11/18 (0.611) 1/1 (1.000) (266.5) 28 19/1.73 1 71 -1
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 18/ 18 (1.000) 0/0 (0.000) (293.5) 34 34/1.89 1 68 -4
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 29/ 36 (0.806) 1/1 (1.000) (280.0) 62 53/1.83 2 139 -5
Paula Reto (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18(0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (246.5) 30 24/1.71 2 70 -2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18(0.611)  1/2 (0.500) (289.0) 27 16/1.45 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 25/ 36 (0.694) 2/3 (0.667) (267.8) 57 40/1.60 2 139 -5
Hira Naveed (-5)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TO PAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (248.5) 33 30/1.88 0 69 -3
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/1 (0.000) (271.5) 32 29/1.81 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 32/ 36 (0.889) 0/1 (0.000) (260.0) 65 59/1.84 1 139 -5
LiliaVu (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 1/1 (1.000) (246.0) 31 28/1.75 1 69 -3
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (271.0) 30 24/1.85 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 29/ 36 (0.806) 1/1 (1.000) (258.5) 61 52/1.79 1 139 -5
Weiwei Zhang (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (283.5) 28 22/1.69 0 68 -4
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (239.0) 33 29/2.07 2 71 -1
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 27/36(0.750) 1/3 (0.333) (261.3) 61 51/1.89 2 139 -5
Carlota Ciganda (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 16/18(0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (275.0) 30 29/1.81 1 67 -5
2 BLY 4/13 (0.308) 17/18(0.944) 0/0 (0.000) (280.0) 35 33/1.94 2 72 E
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 33/36(0.917) 0/0 (0.000) (277.5) 65 62/1.88 3 139 -5
Daniela Darquea (-5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (264.5) 28 24/1.60 0 67 -5
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 12/18 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (232.0) 30 22/1.83 1 72 E
TOTAL: 12/26 (0.462) 27/ 36 (0.750) 0/1 (0.000) (248.3) 58 46/1.70 1 139 -5
Yealimi Noh (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (287.0) 29 17/1.70 0 73 +1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (276.0) 29 24/1.71 0 67 -5
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 24/36(0.667) 0/2 (0.000) (281.5) 58 41/1.71 0 140 -4
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Isabella Fierro (-4)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18 (0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (266.5) 32 22/1.69 2 72 E
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (258.5) 29 26/1.73 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 28/ 36 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (262.5) 61 48/1.71 2 140 -4
Eun-Hee Ji (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13(0.923) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (254.0) 33 30/1.88 1 71 -1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18(0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (237.0) 28 19/1.73 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 22/26 (0.846) 27/ 36 (0.750) 1/2 (0.500) (245.5) 61 49/1.81 1 140 -4
Malia Nam (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (284.0) 30 23/1.92 2 71 -1
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (284.5) 30 23/1.77 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 25/ 36 (0.694) 1/2 (0.500) (284.3) 60 46/1.84 2 140 -4
Nataliya Guseva (-4)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TO PAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (292.0) 31 24/1.85 0 71 -1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (298.5) 30 26/1.73 1 69 -3
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 28/36 (0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (295.3) 61 50/1.79 1 140 -4
Jennifer Chang (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13 (0.923) 14/18 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (255.0) 30 27/1.93 1 70 -2
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/ 18 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (270.5) 30 25/1.79 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 28/ 36 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (262.8) 60 52/1.86 2 140 -4
Roberta Liti (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/18 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (258.0) 29 20/1.67 0 70 -2
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (286.0) 33 30/1.88 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 28/36(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (272.0) 62 50/1.79 0 140 -4
Jaravee Boonchant (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/18(0.778)  0/1 (0.000) (269.0) 32 27/1.93 0 70 -2
2 BLY 9/13(0.692) 13/18(0.722)  0/2 (0.000) (275.5) 30 23/1.77 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 27/36 (0.750) 0/3 (0.000) (272.3) 62 50/1.85 1 140 -4
Kelly Tan (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (271.0) 25 15/1.36 0 68 -4
2 BLY 4/13 (0.308) 9/ 18 (0.500) 0/2 (0.000) (245.5) 26 15/1.67 0 72 E
TOTAL: 10/26 (0.385) 20/ 36 (0.556) 1/4 (0.250) (258.3) 51 30/1.50 0 140 -4
Ashleigh Buhai (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (253.5) 29 24/1.85 0 68 -4
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 0/3 (0.000) (258.5) 32 23/1.77 0 72 E
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 26/36(0.722) 0/3 (0.000) (256.0) 61 47/1.81 0 140 -4
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Lindy Duncan (-4)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (282.0) 29 25/1.79 0 68 -4
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/18 (0.667) 1/2 (0.500) (263.5) 30 22/1.83 1 72 E
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 26/ 36 (0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (272.8) 59 47/1.81 1 140 -4
Ssu-Chia Cheng (-4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 11/18 (0.611) 1/1 (1.000) (258.0) 26 18/1.64 0 67 -5
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/ 18 (0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (254.5) 34 27/1.93 1 73 +1
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 25/ 36 (0.694) 2/3 (0.667) (256.3) 60 45/1.80 1 140 -4
Arpichaya Yubol (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 12/18 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (250.0) 31 23/1.92 2 73 +1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (242.0) 30 28/1.75 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 28/ 36 (0.778) 2/3 (0.667) (246.0) 61 51/1.82 2 141 -3
Laura Wearn (-3)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 4/13 (0.308) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (272.5) 28 18/1.80 0 72 E
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/0 (0.000) (297.5) 26 16/1.60 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 10/26 (0.385) 20/ 36 (0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (285.0) 54 34/1.70 0 141 -3
Leona Maguire (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/18 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (267.0) 31 241/1.71 0 72 E
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (253.0) 28 22/1.83 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 26/ 36 (0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (260.0) 59 46/1.77 0 141 -3
Jeongeun Lee6 (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/2 (0.000) (281.0) 27 18/1.80 0 72 E
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 13/18(0.722) 4/5 (0.800) (268.0) 29 23/1.77 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 23/36(0.639) 4/7 (0.571) (274.5) 56 41/1.78 0 141 -3
Angela Stanford (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13(0.923) 16/18(0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (259.0) 35 33/2.06 2 71 -1
2 BLY 10/13(0.769) 15/18(0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (270.0) 32 28/1.87 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 22/26 (0.846) 31/36(0.861) 0/1 (0.000) (264.5) 67 61/1.97 2 141 -3
Auston Kim (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 14/18(0.778)  1/1 (1.000) (275.5) 32 25/1.79 1 71 -1
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 14/18(0.778)  1/1 (1.000) (281.5) 33 27/1.93 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 12/26 (0.462) 28/36 (0.778) 2/2 (1.000) (278.5) 65 52/1.86 2 141 -3
Muni He (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (275.0) 31 21/1.62 0 71 -1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 12/18 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (273.0) 28 20/1.67 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 25/36(0.694) 0/0 (0.000) (274.0) 59 41/1.64 0 141 -3
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Stephanie Meadow (-3)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 10/18(0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (258.5) 26 17/1.70 0 71 -1
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778)  1/2 (0.500) (261.0) 29 23/1.64 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 24/ 36 (0.667) 1/3 (0.333) (259.8) 55 40/1.67 0 141 -3
Lindsey Weaver-Wright (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18 (0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (249.5) 27 17/1.55 0 70 -2
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/18 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (253.5) 29 21/1.75 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 21/26 (0.808) 23/ 36 (0.639) 0/2 (0.000) (251.5) 56 38/1.65 0 141 -3
Maria Fassi (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/18 (0.667) 2/2 (1.000) (278.5) 29 21/1.75 0 70 -2
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 10/ 18 (0.556) 2/3 (0.667) (278.0) 29 19/1.90 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 12/26 (0.462) 22/36(0.611)  4/5 (0.800) (278.3) 58 40/1.82 0 141 -3
Georgia Hall (-3)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TO PAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18(0.833) 0/2 (0.000) (271.5) 32 27/1.80 0 70 -2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722) 1/1 (1.000) (276.5) 30 24/1.85 1 71 -1
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 28/36 (0.778) 1/3 (0.333) (274.0) 62 51/1.82 1 141 -3
Peiyun Chien (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13(0.769) 14/18(0.778)  1/2 (0.500) (269.0) 31 25/1.79 3 70 -2
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 0/3 (0.000) (262.5) 31 24/1.85 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 27/ 36 (0.750) 1/5 (0.200) (265.8) 62 49/1.81 3 141 -3
Brittany Lincicome (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 14/18(0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (269.0) 28 23/1.64 0 70 -2
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 9/ 18 (0.500) 0/1 (0.000) (254.5) 27 16/1.78 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 21/26 (0.808) 23/36(0.639) 0/1 (0.000) (261.8) 55 39/1.70 0 141 -3
Hye-Jin Choi (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 12/18 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (253.0) 28 21/1.75 0 69 -3
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 2/3 (0.667) (254.5) 29 20/1.82 0 72 E
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 23/36 (0.639) 4/6 (0.667) (253.8) 57 41/1.78 0 141 -3
Gabriela Ruffels (-3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (268.0) 29 21/1.62 0 68 -4
2 BLY 10/13(0.769) 14/18(0.778)  2/2 (1.000) (283.0) 31 25/1.79 1 73 +1
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 27/ 36 (0.750) 2/3 (0.667) (275.5) 60 46/1.70 1 141 -3
Madelene Sagstrom (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/18(0.667) 1/3 (0.333) (276.5) 32 24/2.00 0 74 +2
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18(0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (271.0) 29 26/1.73 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 27/36(0.750)  2/4 (0.500) (273.8) 61 50/1.85 0 142 -2
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Mao Saigo (-2)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/1 (1.000) (272.0) 30 19/1.90 1 74 +2
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (266.0) 32 28/1.87 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 25/ 36 (0.694) 2/2 (1.000) (269.0) 62 471/1.88 1 142 -2
Xiaowen Yin (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (275.5) 29 19/1.90 1 74 +2
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/ 18 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (265.5) 26 18/1.50 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 22/36 (0.611) 2/4 (0.500) (270.5) 55 37/1.68 1 142 -2
Hee Young Park (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13(0.923) 13/18(0.722) 1/4 (0.250) (277.0) 31 22/1.69 1 73 +1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (282.5) 29 22/1.69 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 22/26 (0.846) 26/ 36 (0.722) 1/5 (0.200) (279.8) 60 44/1.69 1 142 -2
Azahara Munoz (-2)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 15/ 18 (0.833) 0/2 (0.000) (261.5) 34 29/1.93 0 73 +1
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 12/ 18 (0.667) 1/2 (0.500) (271.5) 27 20/1.67 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 27/ 36 (0.750) 1/4 (0.250) (266.5) 61 49/1.81 0 142 -2
Ruixin Liu (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (265.5) 35 31/2.07 2 73 +1
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 17/ 18 (0.944) 0/0 (0.000) (263.0) 33 32/1.88 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 12/26 (0.462) 32/ 36 (0.889) 1/1 (1.000) (264.3) 68 63/1.97 2 142 -2
Marina Alex (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/18(0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (255.0) 31 23/1.92 1 73 +1
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 13/18(0.722) 2/3 (0.667) (257.5) 30 22/1.69 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 22/26 (0.846) 25/36(0.694) 3/4 (0.750) (256.3) 61 45/1.80 1 142 -2
Moriya Jutanugarn (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18 (0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (258.5) 30 20/1.82 2 73 +1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (250.5) 32 27/1.80 1 69 -3
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 26/36(0.722)  1/2 (0.500) (254.5) 62 47/1.81 3 142 -2
Wei-Ling Hsu (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13(0.846) 12/18(0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (261.0) 31 2412.00 2 72 E
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (284.0) 31 26/1.86 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 21/26 (0.808) 26/ 36 (0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (272.5) 62 50/1.92 2 142 -2
Sarah Schmelzel (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (272.0) 33 27/1.93 1 72 E
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 15/18(0.833) 2/2 (1.000) (250.0) 33 29/1.93 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 29/36(0.806) 2/3 (0.667) (261.0) 66 56/1.93 2 142 -2
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Caroline Inglis (-2)

RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 13/18 (0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (253.5) 31 25/1.92 1 72 E
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 12/18 (0.667) 0/2 (0.000) (256.5) 27 18/1.50 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 21/26 (0.808) 25/ 36 (0.694) 0/2 (0.000) (255.0) 58 43/1.72 1 142 -2
Caroline Masson (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (276.5) 34 31/1.94 3 72 E
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18(0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (251.0) 26 18/1.64 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 27/ 36 (0.750) 0/0 (0.000) (263.8) 60 49/1.81 3 142 -2
Yu Jin Sung (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/18(0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (276.5) 30 22/1.83 1 72 E
2 BLY 10/13(0.769) 11/18(0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (254.5) 28 20/1.82 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 23/36 (0.639) 0/1 (0.000) (265.5) 58 42/1.83 1 142 -2
Keera Foocharoen (-2)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13 (0.923) 14/18 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (262.0) 31 26/1.86 0 71 -1
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 9/ 18 (0.500) 2/3 (0.667) (267.5) 26 14/1.56 1 71 -1
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 23/36 (0.639) 2/4 (0.500) (264.8) 57 40/1.74 1 142 -2
Laetitia Beck (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7113 (0.539) 14/18(0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (224.0) 32 27/1.93 3 71 -1
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (261.0) 29 21/1.75 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 13/26 (0.500) 26/ 36 (0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (242.5) 61 48/1.85 3 142 -2
Ariya Jutanugarn (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18(0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (251.5) 29 24/1.71 0 70 -2
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/2 (0.000) (272.5) 36 32/2.00 1 72 E
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 30/36(0.833) 0/2 (0.000) (262.0) 65 56/1.87 1 142 -2
Alena Sharp (-2)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 12/13 (0.923) 14/18(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (282.5) 31 25/1.79 2 70 -2
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 13/18(0.722) 1/3 (0.333) (264.0) 31 23/1.77 1 72 E
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 27/36(0.750) 1/4 (0.250) (273.3) 62 48/1.78 3 142 -2
Chanettee Wannasaen (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 15/18(0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (268.0) 31 27/1.80 0 69 -3
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 2/3 (0.667) (287.5) 32 24/1.85 1 73 +1
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 28/ 36 (0.778) 2/3 (0.667) (277.8) 63 51/1.82 1 142 -2
In Kyung Kim (-2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (266.0) 31 29/1.81 0 68 -4
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 11/18(0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (263.0) 31 19/1.73 0 74 +2
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 27/36(0.750)  1/2 (0.500) (264.5) 62 48/1.78 0 142 -2
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Nelly Korda (-1)

RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 13/18 (0.722) 0/2 (0.000) (289.0) 36 2712.08 2 76 +4
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 15/18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (286.5) 29 27/1.80 1 67 -5
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 28/ 36 (0.778) 1/3 (0.333) (287.8) 65 54/1.93 3 143 -1
Esther Henseleit (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 11/18(0.611) 3/5 (0.600) (282.5) 31 20/1.82 1 75 +3
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 15/18(0.833) 2/2 (1.000) (266.0) 28 24/1.60 0 68 -4
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 26/ 36 (0.722) 5/7 (0.714) (274.3) 59 44/1.69 1 143 -1
Minami Katsu (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/18 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (256.0) 34 28/2.00 2 74 +2
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 16/18(0.889) 0/2 (0.000) (283.0) 32 28/1.75 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 30/ 36 (0.833) 1/3 (0.333) (269.5) 66 56/1.87 2 143 -1
Mary Liu (-1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 0/2 (0.000) (252.5) 31 21/1.91 0 74 +2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18(0.611) 2/2 (1.000) (261.5) 27 16/1.45 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 13/26 (0.500) 22/36(0.611) 2/4 (0.500) (257.0) 58 37/1.68 0 143 -1
Polly Mack (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 4/13 (0.308) 11/18(0.611) 2/2 (1.000) (308.5) 31 23/2.09 1 74 +2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (304.5) 33 27/1.93 2 69 -3
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 25/ 36 (0.694) 3/3 (1.000) (306.5) 64 50/2.00 3 143 -1
Robyn Choi (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778) 1/2 (0.500) (271.0) 33 28/2.00 2 73 +1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18(0.611) 1/1 (1.000) (254.5) 28 19/1.73 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 25/36(0.694) 2/3 (0.667) (262.8) 61 47/1.88 2 143 -1
Pernilla Lindberg (-1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13(0.692) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (254.0) 33 25/1.92 1 73 +1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18(0.778)  2/2 (1.000) (253.0) 30 25/1.79 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 27/36 (0.750) 2/3 (0.667) (253.5) 63 50/1.85 2 143 -1
Matilda Castren (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/18(0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (266.0) 32 23/1.92 1 73 +1
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 11/18(0.611)  0/2 (0.000) (256.5) 27 18/1.64 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 23/36 (0.639) 0/2 (0.000) (261.3) 59 41/1.78 1 143 -1
Minji Kang (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 12/ 18 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (261.0) 30 22/1.83 0 72 E
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 14/18(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (266.0) 31 26/1.86 1 71 -1
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 26/36(0.722) 2/4 (0.500) (263.5) 61 48/1.85 1 143 -1
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

So Mi Lee (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/3 (0.333) (248.0) 28 18/1.80 0 72 E
2 BLY 9/13(0.692) 11/18(0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (264.0) 28 19/1.73 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 21/ 36 (0.583) 1/3 (0.333) (256.0) 56 37/1.76 0 143 -1
Cheyenne Knight (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13(0.846) 12/18(0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (257.5) 30 20/1.67 0 72 E
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 2/3 (0.667) (268.0) 30 24/1.85 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 25/ 36 (0.694) 2/3 (0.667) (262.8) 60 44/1.76 0 143 -1
Bailey Tardy (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 12/ 18 (0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (260.5) 30 24/2.00 1 72 E
2 BLY 9/13(0.692) 14/18(0.778) 1/3 (0.333) (264.5) 32 26/1.86 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 26/36(0.722) 2/4 (0.500) (262.5) 62 50/1.92 1 143 -1
Xiyu Janet Lin (-1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 11/13(0.846) 16/18(0.889) 0/0 (0.000) (282.5) 35 32/2.00 1 71 -1
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/18(0.667) 0/2 (0.000) (276.0) 30 20/1.67 1 72 E
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 28/36 (0.778) 0/2 (0.000) (279.3) 65 52/1.86 2 143 -1
Hyo Joon Jang (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13(0.769) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (278.5) 32 25/1.92 0 70 -2
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 11/18(0.611) 1/1 (1.000) (260.0) 31 21/1.91 0 73 +1
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 24/ 36 (0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (269.3) 63 46/1.92 0 143 -1
Frida Kinhult (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 14/18 (0.778) 1/1 (1.000) (270.0) 30 25/1.79 0 69 -3
2 BLY 3/13 (0.231) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/2 (0.500) (267.5) 26 16/1.60 1 74 +2
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 24/36 (0.667) 2/3 (0.667) (268.8) 56 41/1.71 1 143 -1
Elizabeth Szokol (-1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722)  0/0 (0.000) (281.0) 30 24/1.85 1 69 -3
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 15/18(0.833) 0/2 (0.000) (292.0) 36 30/2.00 2 74 +2
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 28/36 (0.778) 0/2 (0.000) (286.5) 66 54/1.93 3 143 -1
Aline Krauter (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/18(0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (263.5) 31 18/1.80 0 75 +3
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (256.0) 30 26/1.73 1 69 -3
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 25/ 36 (0.694) 0/1 (0.000) (259.8) 61 44/1.76 1 144 E
Amy Yang (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/2 (0.000) (274.5) 32 20/2.00 1 75 +3
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 15/18(0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (273.5) 29 24/1.60 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 25/36(0.694)  1/3 (0.333) (274.0) 61 44/1.76 1 144 E
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Haeji Kang (E)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18 (0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (245.0) 31 20/1.82 1 74 +2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (243.0) 30 24/1.85 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 24/ 36 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (244.0) 61 44/1.83 2 144 E
Hyo Joo Kim (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (248.5) 33 21/2.10 1 74 +2
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/ 18 (0.667) 3/4 (0.750) (260.5) 28 20/1.67 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 22/36 (0.611) 3/5 (0.600) (254.5) 61 41/1.86 1 144 E
Mel Reid (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/2 (0.500) (270.0) 32 21/2.10 2 74 +2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (267.0) 30 22/1.69 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 23/36 (0.639) 2/4 (0.500) (268.5) 62 43/1.87 3 144 E
Maddie Szeryk (E)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (267.5) 32 26/2.00 1 73 +1
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (243.5) 27 21/1.91 1 71 -1
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 24/36 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (255.5) 59 47/1.96 2 144 E
Lauren Stephenson (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18 (0.611) 2/3 (0.667) (269.0) 31 23/2.09 2 73 +1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18(0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (264.0) 31 25/1.79 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 20/26 (0.769) 25/ 36 (0.694) 2/4 (0.500) (266.5) 62 48/1.92 2 144 E
Christina Kim (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/18 (0.667) 0/2 (0.000) (260.0) 31 23/1.92 0 73 +1
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 13/18(0.722) 1/2 (0.500) (259.0) 29 23/1.77 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 25/36(0.694) 1/4 (0.250) (259.5) 60 46/1.84 0 144 E
Pavarisa Yoktuan (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778)  1/3 (0.333) (278.5) 29 22/1.57 0 71 -1
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615)  9/18(0.500) 1/2 (0.500) (246.5) 28 15/1.67 0 73 +1
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 23/36 (0.639) 2/5 (0.400) (262.5) 57 37/1.61 0 144 E
Agathe Laisne (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/18(0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (248.0) 29 21/1.75 0 70 -2
2 BLY 11/13(0.846) 12/18(0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (270.0) 32 2412.00 1 74 +2
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 24/ 36 (0.667) 1/2 (0.500) (259.0) 61 45/1.88 1 144 E
Benedetta Moresco (E)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 16/ 18 (0.889) 0/1 (0.000) (280.0) 31 28/1.75 0 67 -5
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/18 (0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (264.5) 34 25/2.08 3 77 +5
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 28/36(0.778)  1/2 (0.500) (272.3) 65 53/1.89 3 144 E
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Celine Borge (+1)

RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7713 (0.539) 8/18 (0.444) 0/2 (0.000) (248.0) 30 14/1.75 0 78 +6
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 13/18(0.722) 2/2 (1.000) (273.0) 26 21/1.62 0 67 -5
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 21/36(0.583) 2/4 (0.500) (260.5) 56 35/1.67 0 145 +1
Katie Lu () * (+1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 14/18 (0.778) 2/3 (0.667) (290.0) 35 30/2.14 3 76 +4
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/18 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (283.0) 29 20/1.67 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 12/26 (0.462) 26/36(0.722) 2/3 (0.667) (286.5) 64 50/1.92 3 145 +1
Trichat Cheenglab (+1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (280.0) 34 26/2.00 1 75 +3
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 2/2 (1.000) (283.5) 28 18/1.64 0 70 -2
TOTAL: 12/26 (0.462) 24/36(0.667) 2/2 (1.000) (281.8) 62 44/1.83 1 145 +1
Jasmine Suwannapura (+1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 13/13 (1.000) 11/18 (0.611) 0/2 (0.000) (247.0) 33 21/1.91 1 74 +2
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 11/18 (0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (258.0) 29 19/1.73 0 JAl -1
TOTAL: 24/26 (0.923) 22/36(0.611)  1/4 (0.250) (252.5) 62 40/1.82 1 145 +1
Gigi Stoll (+1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (281.0) 32 24/2.00 3 74 +2
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18 (0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (254.0) 27 18/1.64 0 71 -1
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 23/36 (0.639) 0/2 (0.000) (267.5) 59 42/1.83 3 145 +1
Pajaree Anannarukarn (+1)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 11/18 (0.611) 1/1 (1.000) (270.0) 32 22/2.00 2 73 +1
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (262.5) 32 25/1.79 1 72 E
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 25/36(0.694) 1/2 (0.500) (266.3) 64 47/1.88 3 145 +1
Emily Kristine Pedersen (+1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (279.5) 32 25/1.92 1 73 +1
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (288.5) 32 29/1.93 1 72 E
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 28/36 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (284.0) 64 54/1.93 2 145 +1
Linnea Strom (+1)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 14/18(0.778)  0/0 (0.000) (257.5) 31 25/1.79 1 70 -2
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18 (0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (265.5) 36 30/2.00 2 75 +3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 29/ 36 (0.806) 0/1 (0.000) (261.5) 67 55/1.90 3 145 +1
Cydney Clanton (+2)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18 (0.611) 0/4 (0.000) (284.0) 34 19/1.73 3 77 +5
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18 (0.778) 0/1 (0.000) (296.0) 29 24/1.71 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 25/36(0.694) 0/5 (0.000) (290.0) 63 43/1.72 3 146 +2
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Yu Liu (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/18 (0.667) 0/2 (0.000) (267.5) 35 23/1.92 3 77 +5
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 14/18 (0.778) 2/2 (1.000) (270.5) 29 24/1.71 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 26/ 36 (0.722) 2/4 (0.500) (269.0) 64 47/1.81 3 146 +2
Stacy Lewis (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 11/18(0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (244.5) 33 23/2.09 1 77 +5
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (249.0) 29 23/1.77 0 69 -3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 24/ 36 (0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (246.8) 62 46/1.92 1 146 +2
Georgia lziegbe Oboh * (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 9/ 18 (0.500) 1/2 (0.500) (265.5) 30 18/2.00 2 76 +4
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 15/18(0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (256.0) 32 29/1.93 1 70 -2
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 24/36 (0.667) 1/2 (0.500) (260.8) 62 4711.96 3 146 +2
Ligi Zeng (+2)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TO PAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 11/18(0.611)  0/2 (0.000) (288.0) 30 21/1.91 0 75 +3
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/18(0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (283.5) 31 25/2.08 1 71 -1
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 23/36 (0.639) 1/3 (0.333) (285.8) 61 46/2.00 1 146 +2
Jennifer Song (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 4/13 (0.308) 8/18(0.444) 0/0 (0.000) (241.0) 28 13/1.63 0 75 +3
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 15/ 18 (0.833) 1/1 (1.000) (254.0) 32 28/1.87 2 71 -1
TOTAL: 9/26 (0.346) 23/36 (0.639) 1/1 (1.000) (247.5) 60 41/1.78 2 146 +2
Becca Huffer (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/18 (0.667) 1/3 (0.333) (254.5) 33 23/1.92 2 74 +2
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 11/18(0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (274.0) 30 22/2.00 0 72 E
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 23/36(0.639) 2/5 (0.400) (264.3) 63 45/1.96 2 146 +2
Kiira Rithijarvi (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 11/18(0.611)  0/1 (0.000) (266.0) 28 19/1.73 1 73 +1
2 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/18(0.667) 0/0 (0.000) (269.0) 31 23/1.92 2 73 +1
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 23/36 (0.639) 0/1 (0.000) (267.5) 59 42/1.83 3 146 +2
Kaitlin Milligan (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 14/18(0.778)  0/0 (0.000) (287.5) 34 28/2.00 0 73 +1
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 10/ 18 (0.556) 2/4 (0.500) (283.0) 28 19/1.90 0 73 +1
TOTAL: 13/26 (0.500) 24/ 36 (0.667) 2/4 (0.500) (285.3) 62 471/1.96 0 146 +2
Kaitlyn Papp Budde (+2)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18(0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (253.5) 30 21/1.91 0 73 +1
2 BLY 11/13 (0.846) 13/18(0.722) 0/3 (0.000) (253.0) 34 24/1.85 0 73 +1
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 24/36(0.667) 0/3 (0.000) (253.3) 64 45/1.88 0 146 +2
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Sofia Garcia (+2)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 12/18 (0.667) 1/2 (0.500) (274.0) 30 22/1.83 1 71 -1
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/ 18 (0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (272.5) 36 31/2.07 2 75 +3
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 27/ 36 (0.750) 1/3 (0.333) (273.3) 66 53/1.96 3 146 +2
Maude-Aimee Leblanc (+3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 12/ 18 (0.667) 1/1 (1.000) (296.0) 32 25/2.08 3 75 +3
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (268.0) 31 24/1.85 0 72 E
TOTAL: 13/26 (0.500) 25/ 36 (0.694) 1/2 (0.500) (282.0) 63 49/1.96 3 147 +3
Brittany Lang * (+3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 6/18 (0.333) 1/4 (0.250) (259.5) 26 10/1.67 0 74 +2
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/18(0.556) 0/2 (0.000) (266.5) 29 17/1.70 1 73 +1
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 16/ 36 (0.444) 1/6 (0.167) (263.0) 55 27/1.69 1 147 +3
Alexandra Forsterling (+3)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/3 (0.333) (265.5) 30 19/1.90 0 74 +2
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/3 (0.000) (260.5) 30 22/1.83 0 73 +1
TOTAL: 17/26 (0.654) 22/36 (0.611) 1/6 (0.167) (263.0) 60 41/1.86 0 147 +3
Jenny Coleman (+3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 15/18 (0.833) 0/0 (0.000) (268.5) 35 30/2.00 4 72 E
2 BLY 10/13 (0.769) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/0 (0.000) (256.0) 30 22/2.20 3 75 +3
TOTAL: 19/26 (0.731) 25/ 36 (0.694) 0/0 (0.000) (262.3) 65 52/2.08 7 147 +3
Gina Kim (+3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18(0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (265.5) 30 22/2.00 3 72 E
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 11/18(0.611) 1/2 (0.500) (262.5) 32 21/1.91 2 75 +3
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 22/36(0.611)  1/2 (0.500) (264.0) 62 43/1.95 5 147 +3
Sophia Schubert (+3)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 15/18(0.833) 0/2 (0.000) (267.0) 33 29/1.93 0 72 E
2 BLY 12/13(0.923) 15/18(0.833) 0/2 (0.000) (273.5) 36 33/2.20 4 75 +3
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 30/ 36 (0.833) 0/4 (0.000) (270.3) 69 62/2.07 4 147 +3
Yue Ren (+4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13(0.692) 11/18(0.611)  1/2 (0.500) (240.0) 32 21/1.91 2 75 +3
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 9/ 18 (0.500) 1/2 (0.500) (238.5) 29 17/1.89 2 73 +1
TOTAL: 18/26 (0.692) 20/ 36 (0.556) 2/4 (0.500) (239.3) 61 38/1.90 4 148 +4
Yuri Yoshida (+4)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 11/18 (0.611) 0/0 (0.000) (250.5) 30 19/1.73 1 74 +2
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/3 (0.333) (240.0) 28 17/1.70 0 74 +2
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 21/36(0.583) 1/3 (0.333) (245.3) 58 36/1.71 1 148 +4
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Friday, June 14, 2024

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Sandra Gal (+5)

RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 12/18 (0.667) 0/1 (0.000) (249.5) 35 25/2.08 1 77 +5
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 9/ 18 (0.500) 2/2 (1.000) (252.5) 27 16/1.78 0 72 E
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 21/36 (0.583) 2/3 (0.667) (251.0) 62 41/1.95 1 149 +5
Annie Park (+5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 13/18(0.722) 0/1 (0.000) (253.5) 35 26/2.00 2 77 +5
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 10/ 18 (0.556) 1/2 (0.500) (248.5) 28 18/1.80 0 72 E
TOTAL: 15/26 (0.577) 23/ 36 (0.639) 1/3 (0.333) (251.0) 63 44/1.91 2 149 +5
Ana Pelaez Trivino (+5)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 14/ 18 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (256.5) 35 28/2.00 4 75 +3
2 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 14/18(0.778)  0/0 (0.000) (253.0) 35 30/2.14 3 74 +2
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 28/36 (0.778) 0/0 (0.000) (254.8) 70 58/2.07 7 149 +5
Mina Harigae (+5)
RND CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 9/13 (0.692) 13/18(0.722) 0/0 (0.000) (242.0) 33 26/2.00 1 74 +2
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 9/18 (0.500) 0/1 (0.000) (254.0) 30 18/2.00 2 75 +3
TOTAL: 16/26 (0.615) 22/36 (0.611) 0/1 (0.000) (248.0) 63 44/2.00 3 149 +5
Minjee Lee (+6)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 15/18 (0.833) 0/1 (0.000) (273.5) 36 31/2.07 2 72 E
2 BLY 7/13 (0.539) 12/ 18 (0.667) 0/2 (0.000) (293.0) 37 26/2.17 2 78 +6
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 27/ 36 (0.750) 0/3 (0.000) (283.3) 73 57/2.11 4 150 +6
Savannah Katarina Grewal (+7)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 9/ 18 (0.500) 0/0 (0.000) (277.5) 30 17/1.89 2 76 +4
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 10/ 18 (0.556) 2/3 (0.667) (263.0) 32 20/2.00 1 75 +3
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 19/36(0.528) 2/3 (0.667) (270.3) 62 37/1.95 3 151 +7
Clariss Guce (+8)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES ~ DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 10/18(0.556) 0/1 (0.000) (272.0) 32 17/1.70 1 76 +4
2 BLY 4/13 (0.308) 8/18(0.444) 0/3 (0.000) (284.5) 29 15/1.88 1 76 +4
TOTAL: 9/26 (0.346) 18/ 36 (0.500) 0/4 (0.000) (278.3) 61 32/1.78 2 152 +8
Gurleen Kaur (+9)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 5/18(0.278) 1/4 (0.250) (260.5) 28 8/1.60 0 77 +5
2 BLY 8/13 (0.615) 9/ 18 (0.500) 1/5 (0.200) (215.0) 31 15/1.67 1 76 +4
TOTAL: 14/26 (0.539) 14/ 36 (0.389) 2/9 (0.222) (237.8) 59 23/1.64 1 153 +9
Dani Holmqvist (+9)
RND  CRS FAIRWAYS GREENS SAND SAVES  DRIVING AVG. PUTTS GIRPUTTS 3-PUTTS SCORE TOPAR
1 BLY 6/13 (0.462) 10/ 18 (0.556) 0/0 (0.000) (233.0) 28 18/1.80 0 74 +2
2 BLY 5/13 (0.385) 6/18 (0.333) 1/2 (0.500) (240.5) 29 11/1.83 1 79 +7
TOTAL: 11/26 (0.423) 16/36(0.444)  1/2 (0.500) (236.8) 57 29/1.81 1 153 +9
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Friday, June 14, 2024

Blythefield Country Club

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Round 2 Hole Summary

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Hole Par Rnd1 Rnd2 T Total Rank Rank 2 -1 0 +1 +2 Other
1 4 4.333 4.076 4.205 1 RND2: 6 0 25 85 32 2 0
Total: 0 39 164 72 13 0

2 4 4229 4.104 4.167 2 RND2: 4 0 11 107 26 0 0
Total: 0 24 196 64 4 0

3 4 4.028 4.069 4.049 8 RND2: 7 0 16 102 26 0 0
Total: 0 36 204 46 2 0

4 5 4965 4.819 4892 14 RND2: 14 2 38 89 14 1 0
Total: 2 65 186 32 3 0

5 3 3.014 2.889 2951 13 RND2: 13 0 32 97 14 1 0
Total: 0 53 198 35 2 0

6 4 4,083 3.986 4035 10 RND2: 11 0 24 98 22 0 0
Total: 0 45 190 51 2 0

7 3 3.139 3.035 3.087 7 RND2: 8 0 18 103 23 0 0
Total: 0 36 193 57 2 0

8 5 4,229 4.389 4309 18 RND2: 18 5 82 53 4 0 0
Total: 19 166 98 5 0 0

9 4 4,139 4.118 4.128 5 RND2: 2 0 14 101 27 2 0
Total: 0 28 200 55 5 0

Out 36 36.159 35.485 35.823 RND 2: 7 260 835 188 6 0
Total: 21 492 1629 417 33 0

10 5 4910 4.701 4806 15 RND2: 15 0 51 86 6 1 0
Total: 0 83 180 23 2 0

11 3 3.229 2.993 3.111 6 RND2: 10 0 20 105 19 0 0
Total: 0 31 195 61 1 0

12 4 4,153 3.917 4035 10 RND2: 12 1 26 103 12 2 0
Total: 1 43 194 45 5 0

13 3 2.979 3.118 3.049 8 RND2: 2 0 7 113 24 0 0
Total: 0 30 214 44 0 0

14 5 4757 4.569 4663 16 RND2: 16 4 69 60 7 4 0
Total: 6 115 144 17 5 1

15 3 3.174 3.097 3.135 3 RND2: 5 0 14 102 28 0 0
Total: 0 23 208 53 3 1

16 4 3.965 4.007 3986 12 RND2: 9 0 16 111 17 0 0
Total: 0 36 220 32 0 0

17 4 4,083 4.188 4.135 3 RND2: 1 0 18 82 43 1 0
Total: 0 35 182 68 3 0

18 5 4.285 4.403 4344 17 RND2: 17 8 77 52 7 0 0
Total: 21 158 98 11 0 0

In 36 35.535 34.993 35.264 RND 2: 13 298 814 163 8 0
Total: 28 554 1635 354 19 2

TOTAL 72 71.694 70.478 71.087 RND 2: 20 558 1649 351 14 0
Total: 49 1046 3264 771 52 2
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Saturday, June 15, 2024
Blythefield Country Club

2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Round 3 Starting Times

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Tee |
Gp |

Tee |
Grp 2

Tee |
Grp 3

Tee |
Grp 4

Tee |
Grp 5

Tee |
Grp 6

Tee |
Grp 7

Tee |
Grp 8

Tee |
Grp 9

Tee |
Grp 10

Tee |
Grp 11

Tee |
Grp 12

Tee |
Grp 13

Tee |
Grp 14

Tee |
Grp 15

Tee |
Grp 16

Tee |
Grp 17

Tee |
Grp 18

Tee |
Gp 19

Tee |
Grp 20

Tee |
Grp 21

T:20AM

T:25AM

1:35AM

T:A5AM

T:55AM

8:05AM

8:15AM

8:25AM

8:35AM

8:45AM

8:55AM

9:05AM

9:15AM

9:25AM

9:35AM

9:45AM

9:55AM

10:05AM

10:15AM

10:25AM

10:35AM

In Kyung Kim

Alena Sharp
Chanettee Wannasaen

Laetitia Beck
Ariya Jutanugam

Caroline Inglis
Keera Foocharoen

Yu Jin Sung
Caroline Masson

Sarah Schmelzel
Wei-Ling Hsu

Moriya Jutanugam
Marina Alex

Azahara Munoz
Hee Young Park

Mao Saigo

Ruixin Liu
Madelene Sagstrom
Xiaowen Yin

Hye-Jin Choi
Gabriela Ruffels

Brittany Lincicome
Peiyun Chien

Maria Fassi
Lindsey Weaver-Wright

Stephanie Meadow
Georgia Hall

Auston Kim
Angela Stanford

Laura Wearn
Muni He

Jeongeun Leeb
Leona Maguire

Ssu-Chia Cheng
Arpichaya Yubol

Kelly Tan
Lindy Duncan

Jennifer Chang
Ashleigh Buhai

Jaravee Boonchant
Roberta Liti

Seoul, Republic of Korea

Hamilton, Ontario
Chiang mai, Thailand

Tel aviv, Israel
Bangkok, Thailand

Eugene, OR
Bangkok, Thailand

Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea
Gladbeck, Germany

Phoenix, AL
New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Bangkok, Thailand
Wayne, NJ

San Pedro de Alcantara, Spain
Seoul, Republic of Korea

Chiba, Japan
Guangdong, China

Enkoping, Sweden
Tianjin, China

Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea
Melbourne, Australia

Seminole, FL
Pingtung, Chinese Taipei

Pachuca, Mexico
Prosper, TX

Jordanstown, Northern Ireland
Bournemouth, England

§t. Augustine, FL
Saginaw, TX

Charlotte, NC
Chengdu, China

Gyeonggi-Do, Republic of Korea
Cavan, lreland

Taipei, Chinese Taipei
Saraburi, Thailand

Batu Pahat, Malaysia
Plantation, FL

Cary, NC
Johannesburg, South Africa

Bangkok, Thailand
Siena, Italy

68-74

10-11

69-73

11-71
10-11

12-10
11-71

12-10
12-10

12-10
12-10

13-69
13-69

13-69
13-69

14-68
13-69

14-68
14-68

69-72
68-13

10-71
10-71

10-71
10-71

11-10
10-71

11-10
11-10

12-69
11-10

12-69
12-69

61-13
13-68

68-72
68-72

10-10
68-72

10-70
10-10

142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

140 -

141

140 -
140 -

140 -
140 -

140 -
140 -

Tee |
Grp 22

Tee |
Grp 23

Tee |
Grp 24

Tee |
Grp 25

Tee |
Grp 26

Tee |
Grp 27

Tee |
Grp 28

Tee |
Grp 29

Tee |
Grp 30

Tee |
Grp 31

Tee |
Grp 32

Tee |
Grp 33

Tee |
Grp 34

Tee |
Grp 35

Tee |
Grp 36

Tee |
Grp 37

Tee |
Grp 38

Tee |
Grp 39

Tee |
Grp 40

Tee |
Grp 4l

10:45AM

10:55AM

11:05AM

11:15AM

11:25AM

11:35AM

11:45AM

11:55AM

12:05PM

12:15PM

12:25PM

12:35PM

12:45PM

12:55PM

1:05PM

1:15PM

1:25PM

1:35PM

1:A5PM

1:55PM

Malia Nam
Eun-Hee i

Isabella Fierro
Nataliya Guseva

Carlota Ciganda
Yealimi Noh

Weiwei Zhang
Daniela Darquea

Lilia Yu
Hira Naveed

Celine Boutier
Paula Reto

Lexi Thompson
Bianca Pagdanganan

Mi Hyang Lee
Anna Nordqvist

Jennifer Kupcho
Lizette Salas

Yuna Nishimura
Aditi Ashok

Ayaka Furue
Jeongeun Lee5

Ryann 0'Toole
Natthakritta Vongtaveelap

Alison Lee
Morgane Metraux

Jiwon Jeon
Atthaya Thitikul

Kristen Gillman
Hinako Shibuno

Brooke M. Henderson
Alexa Pano

Allisen Corpuz
Lauren Hartlage

Jin Hee Im
Jing Yan

Nanna Koerstz Madsen
Narin An

Ally Ewing
Grace Kim

Kailua, HI
Gapyung, Republic of Korea

Ciudad del Carmen, Mexico
Pamplona, Spain
Concord, CA

Hainan, China
Quito, Ecuador

Fountain Valley, CA
Perth, Australia

Montrouge, France
Bloemfontein, South Africa

Delray Beach, FL
Mandaluyong City, Philippines

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Eskilstuna, Sweden

Westminster, (0
Azusa, CA

Osaka, Japan
Bangalore, India

Kobe, Japan
Seoul, Republic of Korea

San (Clemente, (A
Bangkok, Thailand

Los Angeles, CA
Lausanne, Switzerland

Daegu, Republic of Korea
Bangkok, Thailand

Austin, TX
Okayama, Japan

Smiths Falls, Ontario
Lake Worth, (A

Kapolei, HI
Elizabethtown, KY

Jeju, Republic of Korea
Shanghai, China

Smoerum, Denmark
Seoul, Republic of Korea

Fulton, MS
Sydney, Australia

11-69
11-69

12-68
11-69

61-11
13-61

68-71
61-12

69-10
69-70

11-68
10-69

11-68
11-68

13-66
12-61

61-71
61-71

69-69
68-10

10-68
69-69

11-61
11-61

65-12
12-66

69-68
68-69

69-68
69-68

67-69
12-65

68-68
67-69

11-65
68-68

11-64
61-68

10-63
68-65

140
140

140
140

139
140

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

138
138

138
138

138
138

138
138

137
138

137
131

137
131

136
131

136
136

136
136

135
135

133
133




2024 Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give
Alpha Pairings For Round 3
Saturday, June 15, 2024
Blythefield Country Club

Purse: $3,000,000.00
Par: 36 36 - 72 Yardage: 6556

Name Starting Tee and Time Name Starting Tee and Time

Marina Alex Tee #1 8:15 AM 73-69 142 -2 Jeongeun Leeb Tee #1 9:55 AM 72-69 141 -3
Narin An Tee #1 1:45 PM 67-68 135 -9 Brittany Lincicome Tee #1 9:05 AM 70-71 141 -3
Aditi Ashok Tee #1 12:15PM 68-70 138 -6 Roberta Liti Tee #1 10:35AM 70-70 140 -4
Laetitia Beck Tee #1 7:35AM 71-71 142 -2 Ruixin Liv Tee #1 8:35AM 73-69 142 -2
Jaravee Boonchant Tee #1 10:35AM 70-70 140 -4 Leona Maguire Tee #1  9:55AM 72-69 141 -3
Celine Boutier Tee #1 11:35AM 71-68 139 -5 Caroline Masson Tee #1 7:55AM 72-70 142 -2
Ashleigh Buhai Tee #1 10:25 AM 68-72 140 -4 Stephanie Meadow Tee #1  9:25AM 71-70 141 3
Jennifer Chang Tee #1 10:25 AM 70-70 140 -4 Morgane Metraux Tee #1 12:45PM 72-66 138 -6
Ssu-Chia Cheng Tee #1 10:05AM 67-73 140 -4 Azahara Munoz Tee #1  8:25 AM 73-69 142 -2
Peiyun Chien Tee #1  9:05AM 70-71 141 -3 Malia Nam Tee #1 10:45AM 71-69 140 -4
Hye-Jin Choi Tee #1 8:55AM 69-72 141 -3 Hira Naveed Tee #1 11:25AM 69-70 139 -5
Carlota Ciganda Tee #1 11:05AM 67-72 139 -5 Yuna Nishimura Tee #1 12:15PM 69-69 138 -6
Allisen Corpuz Tee #1 1:25PM 68-68 136 -8 Yealimi Noh Tee #1 11:05AM 73-67 140 -4
Daniela Darquea Tee #1 11:15AM 67-72 139 -5 Anna Nordqvist Tee #1 11:55AM 72-67 139 -5
Lindy Duncan Tee #1 10:15AM 68-72 140 -4 Ryann 0'Toole Tee #1 12:35PM 71-67 138 -6
Ally Ewing Tee #1 1:55 PM 70-63 133 -11 Bianca Pagdanganan Tee #1 11:45AM 71-68 139 -5
Maria Fassi Tee #1  9:15AM 70-71 141 -3 Alexa Pano Tee #1 1:15 PM 72-65 137 -7
Isabella Fierro Tee #1 10:55AM 72-68 140 -4 Hee Young Park Tee #1 8:25AM 73-69 142 -2
Keera Foocharoen Tee #1 7:45 AM 71-71 142 -2 Paula Reto Tee #1 11:35AM 70-69 139 -5
Ayaka Furve Tee #1 12:25PM 70-68 138 -6 Gabriela Ruffels Tee #1 8:55AM 68-73 141 -3
Kristen Gillman Tee #1 1:05 PM 69-68 137 -7 Madelene Sagstrom Tee #1  8:45AM 74-68 142 -2
Nataliya Guseva Tee #1 10:55AM 71-69 140 -4 Mao Saigo Tee #1  8:35AM 74-68 142 -2
Georgia Hall Tee #1  9:25AM 70-71 141 -3 Lizette Salas Tee #1 12:05PM 67-71 138 -6
Lauren Hartlage Tee #1 1:25 PM 67-69 136 -8 Sarah Schmelzel Tee #1  8:05 AM 72-70 142 -2
Muni He Tee #1  9:45AM 71-70 141 -3 Alena Sharp Tee #1 7:25AM 70-72 142 -2
Brooke M. Henderson Tee #1 1:15 PM 67-69 136 -8 Hinako Shibuno Tee #1 1:05 PM 69-68 137 -7
Wei-Ling Hsu Tee #1  8:05AM 72-70 142 -2 Angela Stanford Tee #1  9:35AM 71-70 141 -3
Jin Hee Im Tee #1  1:35PM 71-65 136 -8 Yu Jin Sung Tee #1 7:55AM 72-70 142 -2
Caroline Inglis Tee #1 7:45AM 72-70 142 -2 Kelly Tan Tee #1 10:15AM 68-72 140 -4
Jiwon Jeon Tee #1 12:55PM 69-68 137 -7 Atthaya Thitikul Tee #1 12:55PM 68-69 137 -7
Eun-Hee Ji Tee #1 10:45 AM 71-69 140 -4 Lexi Thompson Tee #1 11:45AM 71-68 139 -5
Ariya Jutanugarn Tee #1 7:35AM 70-72 142 -2 Natthakritta Vongtaveelap Tee #1 12:35 PM 71-67 138 -6
Moriya Jutanugarn Tee #1 8:15AM 73-69 142 -2 Lilia Vu Tee #1 11:25AM 69-70 139 -5
Auston Kim Tee #1  9:35AM 71-70 141 3 Chanettee Wannasaen Tee #1 7:25 AM 69-73 142 -2
Grace Kim Tee #1  1:55PM 68-65 133 -11 Laura Wearn Tee #1  9:45AM 72-69 141 -3
In Kyung Kim Tee #1 7:20 AM 68-74 142 -2 Lindsey Weaver-Wright Tee #1  9:15AM 70-71 141 -3
Nanna Koerstz Madsen Tee #1 1:45 PM 71-64 135 -9 Jing Yan Tee #1 1:35 PM 68-68 136 -8
Jennifer Kupcho Tee #1 12:05PM 67-71 138 -6 Xiaowen Yin Tee #1  8:45 AM 74-68 142 -2
Alison Lee Tee #1 12:45PM 65-72 137 -7 Arpichaya Yubol Tee #1 10:05AM 73-68 141 -3
Mi Hyang Lee Tee #1 11:55AM 73-66 139 -5 Weiwei Zhang Tee #1 11:15AM 68-71 139 -5
Jeongeun Lee5 Tee #1 12:25PM 69-69 138 -6
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